
Home Scratch MF
Away Tee time Tees Slope Par Rating Versus Result Won Lost Drawn

Sunday, 22 March 2020 Away Australasian
Sunday, 29 March 2020 Home 7:30 Purple 101 64 63 Craigieburn Willmott

Sunday, 5 April 2020 Home 7:30 Purple 101 64 63 Altona Lakes
Sunday, 19 April 2020 Home 8:30 Purple 101 64 63 Australasian
Sunday, 26 April 2020 Away 8:30 Black 132 72 72 Craigieburn Willmott

Sunday, 3 May 2020 Away 8:00
White (F9) 
Blue (B9)

115 71 71 Altona Lakes

17th May 2020 Werribee v

Home Scratch MF
Away Tee time Tees Slope Par Rating Versus Result Won Lost Drawn

Sunday, 22 March 2020 Home 8:00 Purple 101 64 63 Camberwell
Sunday, 29 March 2020 Away 7:33 Black 115 72 71 Centenary Park

Sunday, 5 April 2020 Away Riverside (Essendon)
Sunday, 19 April 2020 Freeway GC 10:00 Blue 119 69 67 Camberwell
Sunday, 26 April 2020 Home 8:45 Purple 101 64 63 Centenary Park

Sunday, 3 May 2020 Home 8:45 Purple 101 64 63 Riverside (Essendon)

24th May 2020 Werribee v

Home Scratch MF
Away Tee time Tees Slope Par Rating Versus Result Won Lost Drawn Cent Park 4 4.5

Thursday, 27 February 2020 Away 9:00 Black 115 72 71 Centenary Park LOSS 3 4 1 Dorset 2 4 4.5
Thursday, 5 March 2020 ROSSDALE 8:03 White 118 72 70 Dorset 2 Sandy 0 3.5

Thursday, 12 March 2020 Away 9:24 White 113 67 66 East Malvern East Malvern 0 3.5
Thursday, 19 March 2020 ROSSDALE 8:03 White 118 72 70 Centenary Park
Thursday, 26 March 2020 Away 9:00 Black 109 69 67 Dorset 2

Thursday, 2 April 2020 ROSSDALE 8:03 White 118 72 70 East Malvern

Thursday, 16 April 2020 Mornington v

Aust'n withdrew

Aust'n withdrew MF=Matches won

Matches Ladder
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